INTERIOR ARCHITECTURE AND ENVIRONMENTAL DESIGN ENGLISH PROGRAM

2024-2025 FALL TERM

WEEKLY COURSE SCHEDULE

Day

Time

FIRST TERM

THIRD TERM

FIFTH TERM

SEVENTH TERM

Section

MONDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

1AD1002
Basic Design
Assist. Prof. Dr. Aliye Rahsan KARABETCA
Lecturer Yasemin ENGINOZ
Ress. Assist. Furkan EVLIYAOGLU
MTS 4-5

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

ARC1070
Academic English for Architecture |
Section A
Lecturer ipek ARIKAN BAKIR
5C 1113

16:00
16:45

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

IAD5045
Lighting
Assist. Prof. Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
3B 121416

IAD5051
Measuring and Drawing
Section A
Lecturer Seyda SEN
MTS 1

IAD0918
Yatch-Boat Design
Assist. Prof. Dr. Aliye Rahsan KARABETCA
4B 07 09

TUESDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

1AD0111-0212
Interior Design Studio I-11
Assist. Prof. Dr. Aliye Rahsan KARABETCA
Ress. Assist. Furkan EVLIYAOGLU
Ress. Assist. Kadir YESIR
Ress. Assist. Elif Ece ILGAZ
MTS 4-5

IAD0311-0412
Interior Design Studio 1I-IV
Assist. Prof. Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Lecturer PhD. Seving ORMANCI
Lecturer PhD. Selen ONUR
Lecturer Gigdem KARABAG
Ress. Assist. Esra KARACA
MTS 2-3

IAD0511-0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Lecturer PhD. Ali Kemal TERLEMEZ
Lecturer Aysun KARABAY
Lecturer Baris Birtan GUNDUZ
Ress. Assist. Armagan GULHAS
MTS 6-7

IAD0711
Interior Design Studio VII
Lecturer Aysun KARABAY
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS 7

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

1AD3034
Knowledge of Interior Space
Lecturer Phd. Vehbi TOSUN
Online

IAD0920
Color and Interior Design
Lecturer PhD. Seving ORMANCI
4C 03 05

1AD3031
History of Art and Architecture Il
Lecturer Phd. Vehbi TOSUN
Online

WEDNESDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

ARC1070
Academic English for Architecture |
Section B
Lecturer ipek ARIKAN BAKIR
5C 1214

16:00
16:45

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

1AD3042
Building Construction and Material |
Assist. Prof. Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
Lecturer Ozlem GUVEN
Lecturer Gigdem KARABAG
Ress. Assist. Esra KARACA
B17 | MTS 2-3

IAD0922
Environmental Topography
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERYUZ GOHADAR
Online

1AD0927
Environmental Design
Lecturer PhD. Merve GULERYUZ COHADAR
Online

1AD0814
Degree Project Research
Assist. Prof. Dr. Aliye Rahsan KARABETCA
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
Ress. Assist. Armagan GULHAS
4B 08 10

THURSDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

1AD1033
Introduction to Interior Design
Lecturer Ozlem GUVEN
B16

IAD0954
Architectural Animation Techniques
Lecturer PhD. Ali Derya MUTLU
Online

IAD7021
Finishes and Fixture Design
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
Ress. Assist. Kadir YESIR
MTS 1

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

1AD1011
Archi ion Techniques |
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
Lecturer Ozlem GUVEN
Ress. Assist. Kadir YESIR
MTS 4-5

IAD3025
Computer Aided Design
Lecturer PhD. Ali Derya MUTLU
Online

IAD5051

Section B
Lecturer Seyda SEN
MTS 1

Measuring and Drawing

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45

1AD0926
Culture and Environment
Lecturer Phd. Vehbi TOSUN
Online

FRIDAY

09:00
09:45

10:00
10:45

11:00
11:45

12:00
12:45

IAD0945
Energy Efficient Design Approach
Assist. Prof. Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN
4C 1517

13:00
13:45

14:00
14:45

15:00
15:45

16:00
16:45

1AD0111-0212
Interior Design Studio I-11
Assist. Prof. Dr. Aliye Rahsan KARABETCA
Ress. Assist. Furkan EVLIYAOGLU
Ress. Assist. Kadir YESIR
Ress. Assist. Elif Ece ILGAZ
MTS 4-5

1AD0311-0412
Interior Design Studio IlI-IV

Assist. Prof. Dr. Bilge SAN OZBILEN

Lecturer PhD. Seving ORMANCI
Lecturer PhD. Selen ONUR
Lecturer Gigdem KARABAG
Ress. Assist. Esra KARACA
MTS 2-3

IAD0511-0612
Interior Design Studio V-VI
Lecturer PhD. Ali Kemal TERLEMEZ
Lecturer Aysun KARABAY
Lecturer Baris Birtan GUNDUZ
Ress. Assist. Armagan GULHAS
MTS 6-7

IAD0711
Interior Design Studio VII
Lecturer Aysun KARABAY
Lecturer Tugba TASTAN
MTS 7

17:00
17:45

18:00
18:45




